
1 2 3 Team Scores

1  1  1 Austin Peay State 282  290  291       863  -1
2  2  2 North Alabama 303  295  296       894  +30
4  3  3 Butler 311  297  298       906  +42
3  4  4 Belmont University 305  312  300       917  +53
5  5  5 Eastern Illinois 328  317  315       960  +96
6  6  6 Tennessee State 336  349  348       1033  +169
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Austin Peay State 282 290 291 863

T1 Erica Scutt (2) 66 72 73 211

T1 Kady Foshaug (4) 68 69 74 211

4 Jillian Breedlove (3) 73 73 71 217

12 Kaley Campbell (5) 75 76 77 228

T15 Maggie Glass (1) 81 78 73 232

2 North Alabama 303 295 296 894

T5 Jahnavi Prakhya (1) 74 72 73 219

T5 Allycia Gan (3) 73 75 71 219

10 Hannah Dees (2) 77 74 73 224

T15 Tori Roush (5) 79 74 79 232

T22 Kerigan Klauber (4) 82 76 80 238

3 Butler 311 297 298 906

3 Kelli Scheck (3) 72 74 69 215

T7 Lily Celentano (2) 78 71 74 223

T13 Katie Steinman (4) 80 73 78 231

T22 Ashley Frietas (5) 81 79 78 238

T25 Cybil Stillson (1) 81 81 77 239

4 Belmont University 305 312 300 917

T7 Chloe Tarkany (1) 74 75 74 223

T7 Delia Gibbs (2) 72 78 73 223

T13 Ryan Bender (3) 77 78 76 231

T29 Eva Graham (5) 82 87 77 246

T31 Briana Gabe (4) 83 81 84 248

5 Eastern Illinois 328 317 315 960

T20 Mya Mirocha (3) 80 78 79 237

T25 Ashley Chen (1) 83 77 79 239

T25 Ava Boehm (2) 84 80 75 239

T31 Katelind Winterland (5) 83 83 82 248

33 Lindsey Hastings (4) 82 82 85 249

6 Tennessee State 336 349 348 1033

T17 Erin Marcelino (1) 72 80 81 233

T34 Lucia Pantigozo (2) 81 84 87 252

36 Trixie Sabuloa (3) 83 86 88 257

38 TaLese Vaughn (5) 100 99 92 291

39 Sabria Feagins (4) 103 110 96 309
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

11 Abby Hirtzel (Austin Peay State) 72 77 78 227

T17 Alaina Bowie (Butler) 79 77 77 233

19 Sophie McGinnis (Butler) 73 83 80 236

T20 Autumn Spencer (Austin Peay State) 79 80 78 237

T22 Sarah Utley (Belmont University) 77 82 79 238

28 Madalin Small (Butler) 79 84 82 245

T29 Josie Arant (Belmont University) 81 89 76 246

T34 Paige Hammarstrom (Belmont University) 88 79 85 252

37 Olivia Quigley (Eastern Illinois) 89 89 89 267
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Kady Foshaug  Austin Peay State  68   69  74       211  -5   
2 T1   Erica Scutt  Austin Peay State  66   72  73       211  -5   

T3 3   Kelli Scheck  Butler  72   74  69       215  -1   
T3 4   Jillian Breedlove  Austin Peay State  73   73  71       217  +1   
6 T5   Allycia Gan  North Alabama  73   75  71       219  +3   

T3 T5   Jahnavi Prakhya  North Alabama  74   72  73       219  +3   
T7 T7   Lily Celentano  Butler  78   71  74       223  +7   
10 T7   Delia Gibbs  Belmont University  72   78  73       223  +7   
T7 T7   Chloe Tarkany  Belmont University  74   75  74       223  +7   
T11 10   Hannah Dees  North Alabama  77   74  73       224  +8   
T7 11   Abby Hirtzel *  Austin Peay State  72   77  78       227  +11   
T11 12   Kaley Campbell  Austin Peay State  75   76  77       228  +12   
T14 T13   Katie Steinman  Butler  80   73  78       231  +15   
16 T13   Ryan Bender  Belmont University  77   78  76       231  +15   

T21 T15   Maggie Glass  Austin Peay State  81   78  73       232  +16   
T14 T15   Tori Roush  North Alabama  79   74  79       232  +16   
T17 T17   Alaina Bowie *  Butler  79   77  77       233  +17   
13 T17   Erin Marcelino  Tennessee State  72   80  81       233  +17   

T17 19   Sophie McGinnis *  Butler  73   83  80       236  +20   
T21 T20   Autumn Spencer *  Austin Peay State  79   80  78       237  +21   
T19 T20   Mya Mirocha  Eastern Illinois  80   78  79       237  +21   
T19 T22   Kerigan Klauber  North Alabama  82   76  80       238  +22   
T21 T22   Sarah Utley *  Belmont University  77   82  79       238  +22   
T24 T22   Ashley Frietas  Butler  81   79  78       238  +22   
26 T25   Cybil Stillson  Butler  81   81  77       239  +23   

T24 T25   Ashley Chen  Eastern Illinois  83   77  79       239  +23   
T28 T25   Ava Boehm  Eastern Illinois  84   80  75       239  +23   
27 28   Madalin Small *  Butler  79   84  82       245  +29   
36 T29   Josie Arant *  Belmont University  81   89  76       246  +30   

T34 T29   Eva Graham  Belmont University  82   87  77       246  +30   
T28 T31   Briana Gabe  Belmont University  83   81  84       248  +32   
32 T31   Katelind Winterland  Eastern Illinois  83   83  82       248  +32   

T28 33   Lindsey Hastings  Eastern Illinois  82   82  85       249  +33   
31 T34   Lucia Pantigozo  Tennessee State  81   84  87       252  +36   
33 T34   Paige Hammarstrom *  Belmont University  88   79  85       252  +36   

T34 36   Trixie Sabuloa  Tennessee State  83   86  88       257  +41   
37 37   Olivia Quigley *  Eastern Illinois  89   89  89       267  +51   
38 38   TaLese Vaughn  Tennessee State  100   99  92       291  +75   
39 39   Sabria Feagins  Tennessee State  103   110  96       309  +93   
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